
SAVE THE DATES
OKLAHOMA MOMENTUM YEAR 

WEBINAR SERIES
In conjunction with the Momentum Year Summit, the Oklahoma State Regents for Higher Education (OSRHE) invite 
campus representatives to participate in five webinars focused around the Complete College America (CCA) college 
completion strategies. These CCA strategies focus on ways institutions of higher education work with students 
to guide them on a path to achieve their educational goals, including successful degree completion and on-time 
graduation. Institutional faculty and student support staff are encouraged to attend. 

Please join us!

WEBINAR SCHEDULE

• Math Pathways: Friday, Feb. 21, 1-2 p.m.  
registration deadline: Thursday, Feb. 20

• Co-requisites: Tuesday, March 10, 1-2 p.m.  
registration deadline: Monday, March 9

• Academic Focus Areas: Tuesday, April 7, 1-2 p.m.  
registration deadline: Monday, April 6

• 15 to Finish: Friday, May 1, 1-2 p.m.  
registration deadline: Thursday, April 30

• Pro-active Advising: Wednesday, May 13, 1-2 p.m. 
registration deadline: Tuesday, May 12

To register, visit:  
surveymonkey.com/r/MYWebinars2020

For more information:
Dr. Rachel Bates
405.225.9168 
rbates@osrhe.edu

https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/MYWebinars2020
mailto:rbates%40osrhe.edu?subject=

